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Session 3

  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 40 Women's Fly (51kg) MARCOTTE Anne QC

WALL Amber Jane AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ON HUGGINS Jennifer NF

NB

BC

NS

USA

SUMMERS Mike

BLANCHARD Ed

LALJEE Jeff

RUSSEL Ray

MUSTACHIO Andy

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 41 Women's Fly (51kg) DHILLON Priyanka MB

BUJOLD Mandy (2) NT BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QC LACOMBE Nathalie NF

NB

BC

AB

USA

SUMMERS Mike

BLANCHARD Ed

LALJEE Jeff

PETERSON Wade

MUSTACHIO Andy

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

3 42 Women's Welter (69kg) da SILVA Myriam (1) NT

PARENT Marie-Jeanne QC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SK FIACCO Frank ON

NB

BC

AB

NS

HUGGINS Jennifer

BLANCHARD Ed

LALJEE Jeff

PETERSON Wade

RUSSEL Ray

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 43 Women's Welter (69kg) FAGAN Natalie NS

ABBOTT Nikita ON

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NB BLANCHARD Ed QC

NF

AB

SK

USA

LACOMBE Nathalie

SUMMERS Mike

PETERSON Wade

FIACCO Frank

MUSTACHIO Andy

30:27

29:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 44 Women's Bantam (57kg) VEYRE Caroline (1) NT

SPARROW Jessica AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ON HUGGINS Jennifer NF

BC

NS

SK

USA

SUMMERS Mike

LALJEE Jeff

RUSSEL Ray

FIACCO Frank

MUSTACHIO Andy

30:25

30:24

30:25

30:24

30:25

RED

BLUE

6 45 Women's Bantam (57kg) KONRAD Jordyn BC

SELLAN Lishana QC

RED RSC R3 2:09

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NF SUMMERS Mike ON

NB

AB

NS

USA

HUGGINS Jennifer

BLANCHARD Ed

PETERSON Wade

RUSSEL Ray

MUSTACHIO Andy

19:19

19:19

20:17

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

7 46 Fly (52kg) PARINA Justin (1) NT

HEMMINGS Jack ON

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NS RUSSEL Ray QC

NB

AB

BC

SK

LACOMBE Nathalie

BLANCHARD Ed

PETERSON Wade

LALJEE Jeff

FIACCO Frank

29:27

29:27

29:27

28:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

8 47 Fly (52kg) MIAKHAIL Jawad MB

MATOMBO Phillip (2) NT BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ON HUGGINS Jennifer NS

NF

BC

USA

SK

RUSSEL Ray

SUMMERS Mike

LALJEE Jeff

MUSTACHIO Andy

FIACCO Frank

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 48 Bantam (57kg) BASRAN Eric (1) NT

FRANCOIS Jean-Gardy QC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA MUSTACHIO Andy ON

NF

NB

NS

SK

HUGGINS Jennifer

SUMMERS Mike

BLANCHARD Ed

RUSSEL Ray

FIACCO Frank

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 49 Bantam (57kg) POLINES Kent AB

KAMARA Leo ON BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QC LACOMBE Nathalie NF

NB

BC

NS

USA

SUMMERS Mike

BLANCHARD Ed

LALJEE Jeff

RUSSEL Ray

MUSTACHIO Andy

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 50 Light Welter (63kg) SANTANA Luis QC

FINNIGAN Sean NB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BC LALJEE Jeff ON

NF

AB

NS

SK

HUGGINS Jennifer

SUMMERS Mike

PETERSON Wade

RUSSEL Ray

FIACCO Frank

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

12 51 Light Welter (63kg) MILAD Mohammed NS

WILCOX Spencer ON BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SK FIACCO Frank QC

NB

AB

BC

USA

LACOMBE Nathalie

BLANCHARD Ed

PETERSON Wade

LALJEE Jeff

MUSTACHIO Andy

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 52 Welter (69kg) SANFORD Wyatt (1) NT

GUERRERO Christopher QC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NB BLANCHARD Ed ON

NF

SK

AB

USA

HUGGINS Jennifer

SUMMERS Mike

FIACCO Frank

PETERSON Wade

MUSTACHIO Andy

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 53 Welter (69kg) HUGHES James ON

PETANQUI Junior (2) NT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NS RUSSEL Ray NF

BC

SK

NB

USA

SUMMERS Mike

LALJEE Jeff

FIACCO Frank

BLANCHARD Ed

MUSTACHIO Andy

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 54 Middle (75kg) DENIS Nickenson (1) NT

CARTY Jaquan ON BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NF SUMMERS Mike AB

BC

NS

SK

USA

PETERSON Wade

LALJEE Jeff

RUSSEL Ray

FIACCO Frank

MUSTACHIO Andy

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 55 Middle (75kg) HANNAH Jonathan BC

BELONY Cedrick QC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB PETERSON Wade ON

NS

NB

NF

SK

HUGGINS Jennifer

RUSSEL Ray

BLANCHARD Ed

SUMMERS Mike

FIACCO Frank

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 56 Light Heavy (81kg) FARUK Sabri (1) NT

ZAWADI Moe ON BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA MUSTACHIO Andy QC

NB

AB

NS

SK

LACOMBE Nathalie

BLANCHARD Ed

PETERSON Wade

RUSSEL Ray

FIACCO Frank

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 57 Light Heavy (81kg) MOSES Samuel BC

BIANCO John-Michael ON BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SK FIACCO Frank QC

NF

NB

AB

NS

LACOMBE Nathalie

SUMMERS Mike

BLANCHARD Ed

PETERSON Wade

RUSSEL Ray

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 58 Heavy (91kg) COLWELL Bryan (1) NT

UDE Marvin ON

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NF SUMMERS Mike QC

NB

AB

NS

USA

LACOMBE Nathalie

BLANCHARD Ed

PETERSON Wade

RUSSEL Ray

MUSTACHIO Andy

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 59 Heavy (91kg) CINEUS Gorvans QC

THIND Satwinder (2) NT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB PETERSON Wade NF

BC

NB

SK

USA

SUMMERS Mike

LALJEE Jeff

BLANCHARD Ed

FIACCO Frank

MUSTACHIO Andy

28:29

26:30

26:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 60 Super Heavy (91+kg) BERNIER Christophe (1) NT

FEUJIO Jerome QC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BC LALJEE Jeff ON

NF

NS

SK

USA

HUGGINS Jennifer

SUMMERS Mike

RUSSEL Ray

FIACCO Frank

MUSTACHIO Andy

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 61 Super Heavy (91+kg) HUGGINS Aaron ON

MILJEVIC Danilo AB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA MUSTACHIO Andy QC

NB

BC

NS

SK

LACOMBE Nathalie

BLANCHARD Ed

LALJEE Jeff

RUSSEL Ray

FIACCO Frank

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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