

Qualification canadienne 2019





Session 3

18:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	40	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	MARCOTTE Anne WALL Amber Jane		QC AB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: ON	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	NB BC	SUMMERS Mike BLANCHARD Ed LALJEE Jeff RUSSEL Ray			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
					Judge 5:		MUSTACHIO Andy			29:28
2	41	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	DHILLON Priyanka	(0)	MB	DLUE	ADD	DO	
		Referee	BLUE : QC	BUJOLD Mandy LACOMBE Nathalie	(2) Judge 1:	NT NF	BLUE SUMMERS Mike	ABD	R2	8:10
					Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	NB BC	BLANCHARD Ed LALJEE Jeff PETERSON Wade			8:10 8:10 8:10
					Judge 5:	USA	MUSTACHIO Andy			8:10
3	42	Women's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	da SILVA Myriam PARENT Marie-Jeanne	(1)	NT QC	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: SK	FIACCO Frank	Judge 1: Judge 2:		HUGGINS Jennifer BLANCHARD Ed			29:28 30:27
					Judge 3:	BC	LALJEE Jeff			30:27
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		PETERSON Wade RUSSEL Ray			30:27 30:27
4	43	Women's Welter (69kg)	RED	FAGAN Natalie		NS	RED	WP	5:0	
	40	Women's Weller (ookg)	BLUE	ABBOTT Nikita		ON	1125	***	0.0	
		Referee	: NB	BLANCHARD Ed	Judge 1: Judge 2:		LACOMBE Nathalie SUMMERS Mike			30:27 29:27
					Judge 3:	AB	PETERSON Wade			30:25
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		FIACCO Frank MUSTACHIO Andy			30:26 30:27
5	44	Women's Bantam (57kg)	RED	VEYRE Caroline	(1)	NT	RED	WP	5:0	
J		Women's Bantain (67kg)	BLUE	SPARROW Jessica	(1)	AB	nes	***	0.0	
		Referee	: ON	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 1: Judge 2:		SUMMERS Mike LALJEE Jeff			30:25 30:24
					Judge 3:	NS	RUSSEL Ray			30:25
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		FIACCO Frank MUSTACHIO Andy			30:24 30:25
6	45	Women's Bantam (57kg)	RED BLUE	KONRAD Jordyn SELLAN Lishana		BC QC	RED	RSC	R3 2	:09
		Referee		SUMMERS Mike	Judge 1:		HUGGINS Jennifer			19:19
					Judge 2: Judge 3:		BLANCHARD Ed PETERSON Wade			19:19 20:17
					Judge 4:	NS	RUSSEL Ray			19:19
					Judge 5:	USA	MUSTACHIO Andy			19:19
7	46	Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	PARINA Justin HEMMINGS Jack	(1)	NT ON	RED	WP	4:0	
		Referee	: NS	RUSSEL Ray	Judge 1: Judge 2:		LACOMBE Nathalie BLANCHARD Ed			29:27 29:27
					Judge 3:	AB	PETERSON Wade			29:27
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		LALJEE Jeff FIACCO Frank			28:27 28:28
8	47	Fly (52kg)	RED	MIAKHAIL Jawad		MB				
J	.,	, (0=9)	BLUE	MATOMBO Phillip	(2)	NT	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee	: ON	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 1:		RUSSEL Ray			29:28 27:30
					Judge 2: Judge 3:		LALJEE Jeff			27:30
					Judge 4:		MUSTACHIO Andy			29:28 27:30
		Referee		•	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	NS NF BC USA	RUSSEL Ray SUMMERS Mike LALJEE Jeff			

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0

Report Created THU 19 DEC 2019 23:57



Qualification canadienne 2019





Session 3

18:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	48	Bantam (57kg)		RED BLUE	BASRAN Eric FRANCOIS Jean-Gardy	(1)	NT QC	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	USA	MUSTACHIO Andy	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NB NS	HUGGINS Jennifer SUMMERS Mike BLANCHARD Ed RUSSEL Ray FIACCO Frank			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
10	49	Bantam (57kg)		RED	POLINES Kent		AB				
10	49	Daniam (57kg)		BLUE	KAMARA Leo		ON	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	QC	LACOMBE Nathalie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NB BC NS	SUMMERS Mike BLANCHARD Ed LALJEE Jeff RUSSEL Ray MUSTACHIO Andy			29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
11	50	Light Welter (63kg)		RED BLUE	SANTANA Luis FINNIGAN Sean		QC NB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	LALJEE Jeff	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ON NF AB NS	HUGGINS Jennifer SUMMERS Mike PETERSON Wade RUSSEL Ray FIACCO Frank			30:25 30:25 30:25 30:25 30:25
12	51	Light Welter (63kg)		RED	MILAD Mohammed		NS				
		· · · · · ·		BLUE	WILCOX Spencer		ON	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SK	FIACCO Frank	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NB AB BC	LACOMBE Nathalie BLANCHARD Ed PETERSON Wade LALJEE Jeff MUSTACHIO Andy			26:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 26:30
13	52	Welter (69kg)		RED	SANFORD Wyatt	(1)	NT	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE NB	GUERRERO Christopher BLANCHARD Ed	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NF SK AB	HUGGINS Jennifer SUMMERS Mike FIACCO Frank PETERSON Wade MUSTACHIO Andy			29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27 29:28
14	53	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	HUGHES James PETANQUI Junior	(2)	ON NT	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NS	RUSSEL Ray	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BC SK NB	SUMMERS Mike LALJEE Jeff FIACCO Frank BLANCHARD Ed MUSTACHIO Andy			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28
15	54	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	DENIS Nickenson CARTY Jaquan	(1)	NT ON	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		SUMMERS Mike	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AB BC NS SK	PETERSON Wade LALJEE Jeff RUSSEL Ray FIACCO Frank MUSTACHIO Andy			30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27 27:30
16	55	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	HANNAH Jonathan BELONY Cedrick		BC QC	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		PETERSON Wade	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ON NS NB NF	HUGGINS Jennifer RUSSEL Ray BLANCHARD Ed SUMMERS Mike FIACCO Frank		-	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0

Report Created THU 19 DEC 2019 23:57

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Qualification canadienne 2019





Session 3

18:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner Result		Decision	
17	56	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	FARUK Sabri ZAWADI Moe	(1)	NT ON	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	USA	MUSTACHIO Andy	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NB AB NS	LACOMBE Nathalie BLANCHARD Ed PETERSON Wade RUSSEL Ray FIACCO Frank			28:29 26:30 27:30 27:29 28:29
18	57	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	MOSES Samuel BIANCO John-Michael		BC ON	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SK	FIACCO Frank	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NF NB AB	LACOMBE Nathalie SUMMERS Mike BLANCHARD Ed PETERSON Wade RUSSEL Ray			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
19	58	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	COLWELL Bryan UDE Marvin	(1)	NT ON	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	NF	SUMMERS Mike	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NB AB NS	LACOMBE Nathalie BLANCHARD Ed PETERSON Wade RUSSEL Ray MUSTACHIO Andy			29:28 27:30 29:28 28:29 29:28
20	59	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	CINEUS Gorvans THIND Satwinder	(2)	QC NT	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	АВ	PETERSON Wade	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BC NB	SUMMERS Mike LALJEE Jeff BLANCHARD Ed FIACCO Frank MUSTACHIO Andy			28:29 26:30 26:30 28:29 30:27
21	60	Super Heavy (91+kg)		RED BLUE	BERNIER Christophe FEUJIO Jerome	(1)	NT QC	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BC	LALJEE Jeff	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NF NS SK	HUGGINS Jennifer SUMMERS Mike RUSSEL Ray FIACCO Frank MUSTACHIO Andy			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
22	61	Super Heavy (91+kg)		RED BLUE	HUGGINS Aaron MILJEVIC Danilo		ON AB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	USA	MUSTACHIO Andy	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NB BC NS	LACOMBE Nathalie BLANCHARD Ed LALJEE Jeff RUSSEL Ray FIACCO Frank			29:28 28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28

LEGEND										
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points			
-										